
South Rock Creek Lunch Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday Feb 3
Chicken leg
Macaroni & cheese
Baked beans
Hot roll
Diced peaches ( commodity)
Milk

Tuesday Feb 4
Pepperoni pizza
Toss salad
Carrot sliced
pineapple
Milk

Wednesday Feb 5
Taco salad
Lettuce& cheese
Ranch style beans
Mandarin oranges
Wacky cake (extra)
Milk

Thursday Feb 6
Cheese crunchers/marinara sauce
Toss salad
Corn
Diced pears
Milk

Friday Feb 7
Hamburgers
Lettuce & tomato
Pickles sliced
Tater tots
Fruit cocktail
Milk
 

Monday Feb 10
Spaghetti
Green beans
Garlic knot
Mandarin oranges
Milk

Tuesday Feb 11
Beef  stew
Cornbread
Apple slices canned 
Candy chip cookie ( extra)
Milk

Wednesday Feb 12
Turkey sandwich
Lettuce & tomato
Sliced pickles
Potato chip
Diced peaches
Milk

Thursday Feb 13
Feistada pizza/salsa
Toss salad
Corn 
pineapple
Milk

Friday 14

NO SCHOOL

Happy 
Valentines
Day !!

Monday Feb 17
NO SCHOOL
PRESIDENT DAY

What did the calendar say to 
February??

You’re looking a little shorter
this year!
 

Tuesday Feb 18
Chicken strip/gravy
Mashed potato
Green beans
Hot roll
Peach cobbler ( extra)
Milk
        

       

Wednesday Feb 19
Cheese crunchers/marinara
Toss salad
Corn 
pineapple
Milk

      

Thursday Feb 20
Walking taco
Lettuce & cheese
Pinto beans
Cherry cobbler (extra)
Milk 

  

Friday Feb 21
Ham sandwich
Doritos
Lettuce & tomato
Sliced pickles
Apple slices 
( prepackaged)
Milk

Monday Feb 24
Chicken & noodle
Green beans
Hot roll
Applesauce
Snicker noodle cookie
Milk

 

Tuesday Feb 25
PB&J sandwich
Toss salad
Corn 
pineapple
Milk

Wednesday Feb 26
Chicken pot pie
Mixed vegetables
Biscuit
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Thursday Feb 27
Pig In the blanket
Macaroni & cheese
Baked beans
Mandarin oranges
Milk

        

Friday Feb 28
Sloppy jo
French fries
Toss salad
Diced peaches
Milk




